Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor [Sri Nagakrishna Chemicals Limited [Date of Commecement of CIRP [05.08.2025

List of Creditors as on 11.09.2025

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors)

Amount in Rs.
SLN Nam'e of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount |Amount |Amount of [Amount of [Remarks,
0 creditor of of any |claim not |claim if any
continge [mutual |admitted |under
Date of Amount Amount of |Nature of [Amount |Whether|% of nt claim |dues, verificatio
receipt claimed claim claim covered by |related [voting that may n
admitted guarantee |party? |[sharein be set-
CoC off
1{Frontline 19-08-2025( 23,07,09,612 | 23,07,09,612 |Funding 0[No 23.77 0.00 0 0.00 ‘ 0|No remarks
Enterprises
Limited
1|C. Pushpavathi 19-08-2025 3.35,50.762 | 2,48,12,133 |Loan 0] Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00| 87.38,629 [Related
Party
Total 26,42,60,374 | 25,55,21,745 - - - 24 - - - 87,38,629
Medi Yadaiah
Regd. No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01039/2020-2021/13334
Interim Resolution Professional Reg No: IBBI

In the matter of Sri Nagakrishna Chemicals Limited IPA-002

: /IP-N01039
Date: 11.09.2025 1020-21/13334




